
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - August  2025

Permit Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P25-0444 8/29/2025 1536 PARKWAY ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HENRY, ARNOLD J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Pressure Test $50.00 1026287005

P25-0446 8/6/2025 2947 PINARD ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT LAMBERT, LARRY JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water Service from Main to Building $50.80 1013109016

P25-0448 8/6/2025 2955 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT FRYE, STEVEN J & KELLY J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013154014

P25-0449 8/6/2025 2943 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT WRIGHT, ROBERT GERALD JR JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013154017

P25-0450 8/5/2025 2931 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT PLUMLEY, CARL T & TANYA L JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013154020

P25-0451 8/19/2025 2925 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT PAAR, THOMAS J & BEULAH JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013154021

P25-0452 8/5/2025 2810 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT OSTERT, KELLY A JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013159012

P25-0453 8/19/2025 2731 PINARD ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT CARROLL, CONNIE L JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013183019

P25-0454 8/22/2025 2639 PINARD ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SCHUMACHER, PAUL J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013190003

P25-0455 8/6/2025 2725 PINARD ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT NELSON, RONALD M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013183021

P25-0464 8/19/2025 2804 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT STACKIS, JORDAN J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013158012

P25-0465 8/6/2025 2756 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT ENGEVOLD, COURTNEY J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013181008

P25-0466 8/19/2025 2668 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT LEWIS, JAMES L & ANNA MAE T JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013330003

P25-0467 8/19/2025 2910 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT WIELAND, STEPHANIE A JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013154010

P25-0471 8/19/2025 2854 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HENRY, JOSHUA D JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013158001

P25-0478 8/6/2025 2808 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT CARLSON, WAYNE A & SUSAN M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Repair water service from main to house $50.80 1013158011

P25-0491 8/6/2025 2843 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HAYES, MICHAEL H & PATRICIA M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013158018

P25-0492 8/6/2025 2564 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT RIVER BLUFF PROPERTIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013335006

P25-0493 8/6/2025 2900 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT JOHNSON, AMANDA & JEREMIAH C JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013108015

P25-0494 8/6/2025 2845 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT BREINER, JAMES D & CINDY S JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013157012
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P25-0495 8/6/2025 2850 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT O'NEILL, PEGGY JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013158002

P25-0496 8/6/2025 2708 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT NADERMANN, MATTHEW D & LEAH M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013182014

P25-0497 8/6/2025 2837 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT COPELAND, KENNETH JOHN JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013157003

P25-0498 8/19/2025 2904 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SCHICKEL, ERIC B & JUSTIN M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013154012

P25-0499 8/5/2025 2841 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT KENNEDY, MARY LOU JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013159016

P25-0500 8/11/2025 720 O'NEILL ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RIEPE, KATHERINE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 40 Gallon Water Heater $50.00 1013131005

P25-0501 8/11/2025 1197 IOWA ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KINTZINGER BUILDING FIRM ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Piping $50.00 1024455007

P25-0502 8/11/2025 1179 IOWA ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KINTZINGER BUILDING FIRM ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Piping $50.00 1024455008

P25-0503 8/11/2025 190 MAIN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER WHITE PICKETT FENCES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Piping $50.00 1025282002

P25-0504 8/18/2025 180 MAIN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HHH ENTERPRISES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Piping $50.00 1025282004

P25-0505 8/11/2025 182 MAIN ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SALWOLKE, FRANK J & MARY ANN 

TRUST

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Piping $50.00 1025282003

P25-0506 8/11/2025 923 GARFIELD AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN 

DEVELOPMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas Pressure Test $50.00 1118353010

P25-0514 8/21/2025 300 CEDAR CROSS RD 52003 ROSS BALL CC15 LLC ROSCO PLUMBING SERVICES LLC Plumbing for a new 30 unit apartment 

building

$3,215.50 

P25-0521 8/6/2025 2844 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT DERBY, PATTI L & HOWARD D JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013176002

P25-0522 8/6/2025 2839 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT FORTIN REAL ESTATE LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013159017

P25-0523 8/19/2025 2835 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SCHEMMEL, AMANDA S FKA 

MCGINNIS, AMANDA S

JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013159018

P25-0524 8/14/2025 2776 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT STACKIS, THEODORE J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013181001

P25-0525 8/6/2025 2718 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT K E JOINT VENTURES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013182011

P25-0526 8/6/2025 2650 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MEYER, GENE B & LYN J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013330007

P25-0527 8/6/2025 2631 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT L ROCKDALE INVESTMENTS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013330031

P25-0529 8/5/2025 2805 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MORDECAI, RANDALL D & ANDREA M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from property line to building $50.00 1013159027

P25-0530 8/5/2025 2940 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MCSTAC PROPERTIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013154005

P25-0531 8/5/2025 2655 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HANCO PROPERTIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013329016

P25-0550 8/11/2025 2548 MARYWOOD DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER TRANEL, AMY J & BINICEWICZ, CODY ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 1015357012

P25-0551 8/6/2025 2714 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT TRIGGS, DENISE S JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013183010

P25-0552 8/6/2025 2829 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MCDOWELL, PATRICK K & PATRICE JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013159020

P25-0553 8/6/2025 2949 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT LYNCH, MEGAN R JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013108017

P25-0554 8/6/2025 2768 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT GENESIS TWO HOLDINGS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013181003
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P25-0555 8/5/2025 2915 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT STIERMAN, ERIC B & JULIE ANN JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013153016

P25-0556 8/5/2025 3030 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HARTZELL, CRAIG H & ROSE A JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013151002

P25-0557 8/5/2025 3042 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SCHMITT, JEFFREY M & EMILY R JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013151001

P25-0558 8/5/2025 2736 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT DONATH, WALTER R JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013183003

P25-0559 8/5/2025 2727 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT ADAMS, MATTHEW K JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013181018

P25-0563 8/1/2025 505 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 ANDY HANSELMAN HAGAR ENTERPRISES LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Install a triple sink, hand sink, mob sink, 

grease interceptor and water piping

$70.60 1026211010

P25-0564 8/14/2025 20 OAK GROVE DR 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER STUMPF, REED R & DAVIS, KARRAH R ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replacing a 40 Gallon Water Heater $50.00 1028401005

P25-0565 8/4/2025 2419 STAFFORD ST 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT E MUELLER SALES LLC J & H PLUMBING Sewer Spot Repair in Yard $50.00 1013454033

P25-0566 8/4/2025 4400 CHAVENELLE RD 52002 DAN HILLERY METRIX CO MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Converting (2) Bathrooms into (3) 

Bathrooms

$105.80 1029426001

P25-0567 8/6/2025 1982 AVALON RD 52001 LUKE BRISTOW RICHMON, DENNIS R & MARIA HOLT PLUMBING, HEATING, COOLING, 

AND ELECTRICAL, LLC

Installing 40 Gallon Water Heater $50.00 1022338005

P25-0568 8/5/2025 1630 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 THEODORE MOLITOR NAUMAN, ROBIN MARIE MOLITOR PLUMBING LLC Replace shower $50.00 1023456003

P25-0569 8/6/2025 3940 CRESTON ST 52002 GREG SCHADL DAACK, BRYAN S & SALLY A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install gas line for pool heater $50.00 1021351005

P25-0570 8/5/2025 485 CENTRAL AVE 52001 LOUIE WIEDERHOLT JI YUAN LLC LOUIE WIEDERHOLT PLUMBING & HVAC Plumbing for Office Remodel $59.60 1025237008

P25-0571 8/7/2025 825 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT RADTKE, BRUCE D & MELISSA K J & H PLUMBING New water and sewer service from main to 

house

$81.60 1036109016

P25-0572 8/6/2025 2484 TIFFANY CT 52001 FRED KUHL SWITCH HOMES LLC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $230.65 1010452002

P25-0573 8/6/2025 2571 NORTHWEST ARTL 52002 FRED KUHL ASBURY SHOPS LLC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for 10 pedicure chairs and 2 

lavatories for VIP Nails

$125.60 1017476011

P25-0574 8/29/2025 3100 BRUNSKILL RD, LOT 4 52003 JEFF RAUSCH SBX LLC RAUSCH SERVICE CENTER Install water and sewer service from ground 

to home, gas piping, water meter for Lot 4

$81.60 1027405001

P25-0575 8/28/2025 735 CLEVELAND AVE 52003 MIKE BRADE GERARDY, JEREMIAH R & HALL, 

ELISABETH A

MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Install a water heater $50.00 1025404007

P25-0576 8/14/2025 587 W LOCUST ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER FECKER, JOSEPH H JR & BARBARA R 

TRUST DATED 6/17/2013

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon indirect water heater $50.00 1024177025

P25-0577 8/6/2025 6600 BOULDER BROOK CT 52003 PAUL PETERSEN PFH REAL ESTATE LLC PETERSEN PLUMBING & HEATING CO. Adding a Bathroom $55.20 1506226008

P25-0578 8/12/2025 1800 ADMIRAL SHEEHY DR 52001 DAN HILLERY DUBUQUE, CITY OF MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Install gas piping to rooftop for IMON $50.00 1119226001

P25-0579 8/11/2025 2795 HILLCREST RD 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT DONALD DIXON J & H PLUMBING Sewer repair from main to property line $50.00 

P25-0580 8/8/2025 1781 PLYMOUTH CT 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT 1781 PLYMOUTH COURT LLC J & H PLUMBING Sewer service from main to house $50.80 1035276001

P25-0581 8/14/2025 2939 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT BREUER, DANIEL & MADISON JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013153012

P25-0582 8/14/2025 2805 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SHALABI, LESLIE K JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013157018

P25-0583 8/7/2025 2576 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT WILKERSON, WILLIAM A & KELSEY M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Main to 

Building

$50.80 1013335001
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P25-0584 8/12/2025 3107 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT E MUELLER SALES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013105002

P25-0585 8/7/2025 3105 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT E MUELLER SALES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013105003

P25-0586 8/7/2025 3116 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT PETTITT, HEIDI JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1014233008

P25-0587 8/7/2025 3108 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT FLYNN, PETER & ALLISON JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1014233009

P25-0588 8/19/2025 2551 ELM ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT VLACH, FRANK J III & SARAH C JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013336030

P25-0589 8/11/2025 4657 CARDINAL DR 52001 TROY GREEN YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Gas Line Installation $50.00 1012151002

P25-0590 8/11/2025 4659 CARDINAL DR 52001 TROY GREEN YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Gas Line Installation $50.00 1012151002

P25-0591 8/11/2025 4835 PEACOCK DR 52001 TROY GREEN YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Gas Line Installation $50.00 1012151002

P25-0592 8/11/2025 4839 PEACOCK DR 52001 TROY GREEN YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Gas Line Installation $50.00 1012151002

P25-0593 8/11/2025 4715 ORIOLE DR 52001 TROY GREEN YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Gas Line Installation $50.00 1012151002

P25-0594 8/14/2025 2901 KATRINA CIR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER CAROL MCCLENAHAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 

P25-0595 8/8/2025 1090 W 5TH ST 52001 CORY HENKE ALPINE LANE LLC MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replacing Tub $50.00 1025152002

P25-0596 8/8/2025 1720 SARAH ST 52001 CORY HENKE DECKERT, JAMES A & JULIE A MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replace tub $50.00 1015483003

P25-0597 8/8/2025 1815 CHANEY RD 52001 CORY HENKE AHLBACH, FRANK J & LAURA R MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replace tub $50.00 1022452024

P25-0598 8/8/2025 1952 GARFIELD AVE 52001 CORY HENKE MARTY, CHRIS R & PAULA J MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replacing Tub $50.00 1118136003

P25-0599 8/18/2025 4343 CHAVENELLE RD 52002 MIKE PORTZEN JR AB (MC)2 LLC F/K/A RITE-HITE 

CORPORATION

DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for the remodel of 3 restrooms in 

the factory for Rite Hite

$440.20 1029251002

P25-0600 8/8/2025 1891 AVALON RD 52001 THEODORE MOLITOR WIEDERIN, CARTER R & BECK, CARLEE MOLITOR PLUMBING LLC Replaced Leaking Union on Water Heater $50.00 1022380015

P25-0601 8/8/2025 1000 LANGWORTHY ST, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JERRY DELZER MAR HOLDINGS LLC Adding a sink/faucet in space L224 - using 

existing drain and vent - Contractor - In 

House

$50.00 

P25-0602 8/8/2025 2353 COVENTRY PARK, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

AARON GROSS DENNIS MCCARTHY IOWA BATH SOLUTIONS LLC D/B/A BATH 

FITTER

Tub to Shower Conversion $50.00 

P25-0603 8/8/2025 1895 BENNETT ST 52001 AARON GROSS PFOHL, DONALD H & JOAN E IOWA BATH SOLUTIONS LLC D/B/A BATH 

FITTER

Tub to Shower Conversion $50.00 1026251012

P25-0604 8/11/2025 3500 DODGE ST 52003 BRET BRECKE DAYTON-HUDSON CORPORATION BRECKE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS Plumbing for remodel for Target $180.60 1028427004

P25-0605 8/11/2025 3170 SPRING VALLEY RD 52001 BRET BRECKE DUBUQUE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 

DISTRICT (EISENHOWER SCHOOL)

BRECKE MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS Repair water service into building - 

Eishenhower School

$50.00 1015305008

P25-0606 8/11/2025 1972 CLIFFORD ST 52002 JIM WILLENBORG THEOBALD, RONALD E TRUST ETAL WILLENBORG PLUMBING & HEATING INC Install a shower $50.00 1021329009

P25-0607 8/14/2025 364 HILL ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER 364 HILL STREET LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Plumbing for remodel of 1st floor unit $128.90 1025177009

P25-0608 8/12/2025 2684 NEW HAVEN ST 52001 SHAUN GILLIGAN BENN, ROBERT T & DAN EL D GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Reconfiguring Drains for the Basement 

Bath, Replacing Floor Drain.

$70.60 1027281013

https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0584
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0585
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0586
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0587
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0588
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0589
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0590
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0591
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0592
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0593
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0594
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0595
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0596
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0597
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0598
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0599
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0600
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0601
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0602
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0603
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0604
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0605
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0606
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0607
https://dubuque-prod-av.accela.com/portlets/reports/adHocReport.do?mode=deepLink&reportCommand=recordDetail&altID=P25-0608


P25-0609 8/13/2025 2591 CRISSY DR 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT S.S. IOWA LLC J & H PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $50.80 1015354021

P25-0610 8/12/2025 390 GLEN OAK ST 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT RECKER, CATHERINE J J & H PLUMBING Install a service sink and water piping $50.00 1026278013

P25-0611 8/12/2025 645 LORIMER ST 52003 TONY HOLLENBACK JORDAN, BEVERLY R HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Install new drain and water lines and adding 

a bathroom in the basement

$61.80 1036251002

P25-0612 8/13/2025 4938 LONG VIEW DR 52002 LUKE BRISTOW KLUESNER, JUDITH E SERVICE ONE Install a 50 gallon water heater $50.00 1020402010

P25-0613 8/18/2025 1465 SYCAMORE ST 52001 MIKE PORTZEN JR DUPACO COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for remodel - Dupaco Community 

Credit Union

$72.80 1119153012

P25-0615 8/13/2025 2050 WHITE ST 52001 GREG SCHADL LEON, GONZALO & MARTHA 

JARAMILLO RODRIQUEZ

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair drain line and water line $50.00 1024213002

P25-0616 8/13/2025 1130 CARMEL DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MARK MOLO BVM-PHS SENIOR HOUSING INC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for renovation of 22 units for Mt. 

Carmel Motherhouse

$1,525.90 

P25-0617 8/14/2025 2608 QUEEN ST 52001 CORY HENKE LOOMIS, MICHAEL A & LISA A MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replace tub $50.00 1013402005

P25-0618 8/14/2025 2103 WASHINGTON ST 52001 CORY HENKE AUSTIN, QUINTON T MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS LLC Replace tub $50.00 1024209022

P25-0619 8/18/2025 1088 MELROSE TER 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT LOEWEN, ROGER & DONNA TRUST J & H PLUMBING New sewer service from main to property 

line

$50.00 1025155003

P25-0620 8/14/2025 1890 WASHINGTON ST 52001 HEIDI KARR FOUNTAIN, FELICIA M AFFORDABLE PLUMBING & 

REMODELING

Replace water heater $50.00 1024259003

P25-0621 8/14/2025 2709 PINARD ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MAAS, PENNI R JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013183025

P25-0622 8/14/2025 2536 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT BRICELAND, SCOTT JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013335015

P25-0623 8/20/2025 2491 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT BACKES, BENJAMIN R & KATELYN R JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013379015

P25-0624 9/3/2025 2473 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HARRIS, CHARLES A TRUST JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013379017

P25-0625 8/14/2025 2443 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT SIANZUUN LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013379022

P25-0626 8/20/2025 2431 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT OLEP, ERIK J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013379025

P25-0627 8/14/2025 2416 WHITE ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT CROSS, DENNIS C & KENDRA S JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

buillding

$50.00 1013379008

P25-0628 8/20/2025 2410 WHITE ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT CAL IA HOLDINGS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013379011

P25-0629 8/14/2025 2538 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT PIKE, SCOTT A & PIKE, TREVOR M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013336016

P25-0630 8/14/2025 2512 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT PINGMAN LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013376018

P25-0631 8/14/2025 2533 NORTHWEST ARTL 52002 FRED KUHL BRAKES PLUS LLC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new commercial building - 

Brakes Plus

$199.85 1017476022

P25-0632 8/15/2025 1590 N GRANDVIEW AVE 52001 TONY STEVE TK PROPERTIES LLC PRECISION PLUMBING Moving kitchen and bathroom $79.40 1023459001

P25-0633 8/26/2025 3472 CRESTWOOD DR 52002 DOUGLAS SPRINGER SPRINGER, DOUGLAS A & PATRICIA A ACCULEVEL INC Waterproof basement - See Documents $50.00 1028229001

P25-0634 8/26/2025 1826 ELLIS ST 52001 BENJAMIN DRURY DRURY, BENJAMIN D & PEASE, JESSICA 

L

ACCULEVEL INC Water proof basement $50.00 1024180016

P25-0635 8/20/2025 2414 WHITE ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT KSSS PROPERTY RENTALS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Replacing Water Service from Property Line 

to Building

$50.00 1013379009
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P25-0636 8/20/2025 3619 CRESCENT CT 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT BERZLE, WILLIAM M J & H PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $50.80 1028405004

P25-0637 8/19/2025 1112 HUNTERS RDG 52003 MARK MOLO FAIR, DEAN F & SUSAN J MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for master bathroom remodel $55.20 1502129005

P25-0638 8/21/2025 116 W 13TH ST 52001 ANDY HANSELMAN SOPINA, PERRY D LIVING TRUST HANSELMAN PLUMBING Relocate gas line $50.00 1024416006

P25-0639 8/21/2025 4496 SICKLE LN 52002 JAMES ELLIOTT DERBY GRANGE LLC J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $334.05 1009330009

P25-0640 8/22/2025 390 HILL ST 52001 GREG SCHADL BANKSON, RYAN D & KAITLYN M MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace interior water line $50.00 1025177007

P25-0641 8/21/2025 411 BLUFF ST 52001 JIM WILLENBORG STEICHEN, KARL J WILLENBORG PLUMBING & HEATING INC Install new piping for washing machine $50.00 1025213027

P25-0642 8/21/2025 405 MOORE HTS 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT THEISEN, SCOTT L & JULIA B J & H PLUMBING Install a new sewer service from main to 

house

$50.80 1035126008

P25-0644 8/21/2025 2543 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HIRSCHY COMPANIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013335031

P25-0645 8/21/2025 2644 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT STACKIS, THEODORE J & DARLA ANN JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013328009

P25-0646 8/21/2025 2940 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT MCMAHON REAL ESTATE RENTALS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013152009

P25-0647 8/21/2025 2638 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT KSSS PROPERTY RENTALS LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC Water service from main to property line $50.00 1013330011

P25-0648 8/21/2025 2368 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT JOCHUM, MARY PAMELA JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013459001

P25-0649 8/21/2025 2435 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT WELTER, WAYNE J JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013379024

P25-0650 8/26/2025 2508 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HEIM, BENJAMIN J & KATHLEEN F JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013335042

P25-0651 8/21/2025 2540 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT KAMMILLER RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013335013

P25-0652 8/21/2025 2552 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT LIPTAK, RYAN & MICHELLE JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013335010

P25-0653 8/21/2025 2560 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT REGAN, PATRICIA A JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to house $50.80 1013335007

P25-0654 8/21/2025 1000 JUNE DR 52003 MARK MOLO GIESE, DANIEL J & JOANN M TRUST MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for new SFD $389.05 1034478001

P25-0655 8/22/2025 455 ALMOND ST 52001 GREG SCHADL MUNTZ, TIANA MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replacing Water Meter $50.00 1024155045

P25-0656 8/22/2025 2136 WHITE ST 52001 SHAUN GILLIGAN MID AMERICA PROPERTY 

MANAGEMENT LLC

GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replacing 40 Gallon Natural Gas Standard 

Vent Water Heater

$50.00 1024208004

P25-0657 8/26/2025 2149 HALE ST 52001 DAN HILLERY UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Repair gas leak - gas pressure test $50.00 1026178017

P25-0658 8/27/2025 2578 CENTRAL AVE 52001 SHAUN GILLIGAN BREITSPRECKER, CATHLEEN M GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replacing All Above Ground Plumbing & 

Adding Another Bathroom

$155.30 1013376004

P25-0659 8/27/2025 1959 CREEK WOOD DR 52003 TIM MCDONNELL HOOK FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST MIT PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $411.05 1502154007

P25-0660 8/27/2025 2192 KEY WAY DR 52002 MIKE BLASER NORMAN, RAHKEE JAMALL BLASER PLUMBING Relocating 1 toilet, 1 lavatory and 1 shower $61.80 1021277005

P25-0661 8/28/2025 3085 WESTMORE DR 52001 JOE BRADLEY JOSEPH JENKINS BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Install a backflow prevention device $50.00 1015381022

P25-0663 8/27/2025 197 MAIN ST 52001 JOE BRADLEY 197 MAIN LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for remodel - B-1 Yoga $79.40 1025281008

P25-0664 8/29/2025 1925 CARTER RD 52001 GREG SCHADL NEUMANN, JENNIFER R MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace water heater $50.00 1022334006

P25-0665 8/27/2025 1104 LINCOLN AVE 52001 JOE BRADLEY RETTENMAIER PROPERTIES INC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for a new 4-unit apartment 

building

$466.60 1118315014

P25-0667 8/27/2025 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52002 DAN HILLERY KENNEDY MALL INC MMC MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC Plumbing for interior renovation for new 

Dialysis Clinic

$455.05 1028276002
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P25-0668 8/28/2025 2303 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT METZ, KENNETH M & JUNE M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013459024

P25-0669 8/28/2025 2329 JACKSON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT HANCO CAPITAL LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013384012

P25-0670 8/28/2025 2290 WASHINGTON ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT TOSKEY, KATHERINE PINEDA JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from main to building $50.80 1013460037

P25-0671 8/28/2025 2316 PRINCE ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT TURNER, IAN M JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1013456003

P25-0672 8/28/2025 2243 WHITE ST 52001 JUSTIN QUINT CEMB PROPERTIES LLC JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1024130016

P25-0673 8/28/2025 2222 CENTRAL AVE 52001 JUSTIN QUINT OPPELT, ROGER JQ CONSTRUCTION LLC New water service from property line to 

building

$50.00 1024201005

P25-0674 8/28/2025 1527 CENTRAL AVE 52001 DALE DALSING CORRIDORDBQ LLC DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Replacing 6" Sewer Line from Property Line 

to Building & Replacing 2" Water from 

Property Line to Building.

$50.80 1024403015

P25-0675 8/28/2025 852 KANE ST 52001 FRED KUHL MOZENA, ANDREW W & AMY L TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $309.85 1014451001

P25-0676 9/3/2025 942 SOUTHERN AVE 52003 MIKE BRADE REITER, LINDSEY J FAMILY TRUST MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Install a water heater $50.00 1036331016

P25-0678 8/29/2025 334 JONES ST 52001 GREG SCHADL MONTIJO, ROBERT L MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace water heater $50.00 1025286001

P25-0679 8/29/2025 2955 WASHINGTON ST 52001 THEODORE MOLITOR FRYE, STEVEN J & KELLY J MOLITOR PLUMBING LLC Sanitary Sewer Repair $50.00 1013154014

P25-0680 8/29/2025 2516 STAFFORD ST 52001 THEODORE MOLITOR BECKER, KURT H MOLITOR PLUMBING LLC Water Service Replacement $50.00 1013411006

166 $16,448.35 
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